JB Team

Team

Westdale

Cardinal Leger

St. Marcellinus

Port Credit SS
Centennial CVI

Our Lady of Mount Car
Chaminade College
Clarkson

Christ the King

St. Aloysius Gonzaga
Oakville Trafalgar High
St. Francis Xavier S.
St. Roch

Hillfield Strathallan
Applewood Heights Sec
Mentor College

The Woodlands School
Mississauga S.S.
Louise Arbour SS

John Fraser

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville)
st. marguerite d\'you
Fr. Michael Goetz S.S.
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124

146

123
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149
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172
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182

186
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68

97
119
136
142
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215
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271
306
316
332
346
405
406
419
422
494
530
549
588



